**** PLEASE NOTE:

BUYER:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2199932
ELLI S

JAERI

LI NE NBR COWM NBR /

00001

00002

00003

VENDCR NBR
205-56- 067765

631250733- 03

611352158- 00

412032721-01

640679888- 01

202676032- 00

640466143- 02

423742824-00

205-56- 067765

611352158- 00

631250733- 03

412032721-01

640679888- 01

640466143- 02

202676032- 00

423742824-00

205-56- 067765

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 10/21/08

BACKUP EXEC -

UPGRADE ( Bl D)

Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 10/21/08

COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT

SOFTWARE AS FOLLOWS
SYMANTEC - BACKUP EXEC

J H COLLIER I NC
BRAND:

POVEROY | T SCLUTI ONS
BRAND:

TECHNOLOGY AMERI CA
BRAND:

OFFI CE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
BRAND:

| NTERWEAVE TECHNOLOG ES LLC
BRAND:

HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES | NC D/ B/ A
BRAND:

JI MW HI CKS

BRAND:

SOFTWARE AS FOLLOWS
SYMANTEC - BACKUP EXEC

POVEROY | T SCLUTI ONS
BRAND:

J H COLLIER I NC
BRAND:

TECHNOLOGY AMERI CA
BRAND:

OFFI CE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
BRAND:

HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES | NC D/ B/ A
BRAND:

| NTERWEAVE TECHNOLOG ES LLC
BRAND:

JI MW HI CKS
BRAND:

SOFTWARE AS FOLLOWS

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

Uumm

L

T P T ETET T T T DT D LT

UNIT PRICE /

PERCENT

373.

374.

382.

386.

411.

416.

795.

223.

223.

229.

231.

244,

246.

495.

* Kk kk

82000

30000

00000

99000

00000

00000

00000

83000

98000

00000

41000

00000

00000

00000



00004

00005

631250733-03

611352158-00

412032721-01

640679888- 01

640466143- 02

202676032- 00

423742824-00

205-56- 058138

631250733-03

611352158-00

412032721-01

640679888- 01

640466143- 02

202676032- 00

423742824-00

205-56- 067765

611352158-00

631250733-03

640679888- 01

412032721-01

640466143- 02

SYMANTEC - BACKUP EXEC

J H COLLI ER I NC
BRAND:

POVEROY | T SOLUTI ONS
BRAND:

TECHNOLOGY ANMERI CA
BRAND:

OFFI CE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
BRAND:

HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES | NC D/ B/ A
BRAND:

| NTERWEAVE TECHNCLOG ES LLC
BRAND:

JI MY HI CKS
BRAND:

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

SOFTWARE LI CENSE/ LI CENSE UPGRADE

SYMANTEC - BACKUP EXEC

J H COLLI ER I NC
BRAND:

POVEROY | T SOLUTI ONS
BRAND:

TECHNOLOGY ANMERI CA
BRAND:

OFFI CE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
BRAND:

HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES | NC D/ B/ A
BRAND:

| NTERWEAVE TECHNCLOG ES LLC
BRAND:

JI MY HI CKS
BRAND:

SOFTWARE AS FOLLOWS
SYMANTEC - BACKUP EXEC

POVEROY | T SOLUTI ONS
BRAND:

J H COLLI ER I NC
BRAND:

OFFI CE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
BRAND:

TECHNOLOGY ANMERI CA
BRAND:

HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES | NC D/ B/ A
BRAND:

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

T r¥rEF T T T T PTELTLTETLTTTITCLE

373.

374.

382.

386.

408.

411.

795.

373.

374.

382.

386.

408.

411.

795.

28.

28.

31.

32.

32.

82000

30000

00000

99000

00000

00000

00000

82000

30000

00000

99000

00000

00000

00000

33000

35000

00000

00000

00000



202676032- 00 | NTERWEAVE TECHNOLOG ES LLC EA $ 33. 00000
BRAND: MODEL :

423742824-00 JI MW HI CKS EA $ 75. 00000
BRAND: MODEL :

00006 205-56-067765 SOFTWARE AS FOLLOWE: EA
SYMANTEC - BACKUP EXEC

631250733- 03 J H COLLIER I NC EA $ 888. 04000
BRAND: MODEL :

611352158- 00 POVEROY | T SCLUTI ONS EA $ 889. 17000
BRAND: MODEL :

412032721-01 TECHNOLOGY AMERI CA EA $ 908. 00000
BRAND: MODEL :

640679888- 01 OFFI CE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS EA $ 919. 33000
BRAND: MODEL :

640466143- 02 HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES | NC D/ B/ A EA $ 969. 00000
BRAND: MODEL :

202676032- 00 | NTERWEAVE TECHNOLOG ES LLC EA $ 978. 00000
BRAND: MODEL :

423742824-00 JI MW HI CKS EA $ 1, 895. 00000

BRAND: MODEL :



